Brian Simmons

Bye

Ron Kuchcinski

James L. Cooper

Channing Herrell

Bye

Robert Faidley

Gerry Bernard

Brian Simmons

Brackets

42-12-004 Frederick Players Open - Frederick, MD

Sponsored by: Frederick Horseshoe Club
D1-40-Fin - Division | 40 foot Finals

James L. Cooper

Brian Simmons

Channing Herrell

Robert Faidley

Robert Faidley

Brian Simmons

Jerry Dean

Bye

|Jerry Dean

Shannon Foster

Tom Bernard

Shannon Foster

Jerry Dean

Elbert Shifflett

Elbert Shifflett

Bye

Elbert Shifflett

Dale Dean

Mike Creek

Mike Creek

Elbert Shifflett

Elbert Shifflett

Box Scores

Championship Match
Consolation Match

Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
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Robert Faidley

Consolation Match

Jerry Dean

Jerry Dean

Brian Simmons vs. Elbert Shifflett
Robert Faidley vs. Jerry Dean

Brian Simmons vs. Robert Faidley
Jerry Dean vs. Elbert Shifflett

Brian Simmons vs. James L. Cooper
Channing Herrell vs. Robert Faidley
Jerry Dean vs. Shannon Foster
Elbert Shifflett vs. Mike Creek

Ron Kuchcinski vs. James L. Cooper
Robert Faidley vs. Gerry Bernard
Shannon Foster vs. Tom Bernard
Dale Dean vs. Mike Creek

22-24,18-16,18-21
18-21
25-16,26-21
14-18,17-23
23-16,23-22
17-19,13-18
21-18,16-21,21-21,11-10(20)
22-16,18-20,26-16
18-15,18-19,19-24
16-15,17-11
21-16,20-14
15-24,20-20,18-21
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Brackets

42-12-004 Frederick Players Open - Frederick, MD

Sponsored by: Frederick Horseshoe Club
D1-30-Fin - Division | 30 foot Finals

Paul McGee
Paul McGee
Ellen Perry
Paul McGee
Vicki Kunde
Barbara Taylor
Barbara Taylor
Consolation Match
Ellen Perry
Ellen Perry
Vicki Kunde
Box Scores
Championship Match Paul McGee vs. Barbara Taylor 19-12,19-13
Consolation Match Ellen Perry vs. Vicki Kunde 19-18
Semi-Finals Paul McGee vs. Ellen Perry 19-18,23-17
Semi-Finals Vicki Kunde vs. Barbara Taylor 19-20,18-21
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Brackets

42-12-004 Frederick Players Open - Frederick, MD

Sponsored by: Frederick Horseshoe Club

D2-40-Fin - Division Il 40 foot Finals

Dennis Wilson

Dennis Wilson

Bye

Dennis Wilson

Stevie Lacey

Stevie Lacey

Ronald Poormon

Dennis Wilson

Glenn Buckler

Glenn Buckler

Chuck Duymich

Charles Walker

Charles Walker

Charles Walker

Larry Nysveen

Dennis Wilson

Roy Copsey

Roy Copsey

Bye

Roy Copsey

Eric Zimmerman

Robert Koontz

Robert Koontz

William Combs Jr.

William Combs Jr.

William Combs Jr.

Barry Burns

William _Combs Jr.

Tony White

Tony White

Bobby Evans

Consolation Match
Charles Walker

Charles Walker

Roy Copsey
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Box Scores

Championship Match
Consolation Match
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round
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Dennis Wilson vs. William Combs Jr.

Charles Walker vs. Roy Copsey
Dennis Wilson vs. Charles Walker
Roy Copsey vs. William Combs Jr.
Dennis Wilson vs. Stevie Lacey
Glenn Buckler vs. Charles Walker
Roy Copsey vs. Robert Koontz
William Combs Jr. vs. Tony White
Stevie Lacey vs. Ronald Poormon
Glenn Buckler vs. Chuck Duymich
Charles Walker vs. Larry Nysveen
Eric Zimmerman vs. Robert Koontz
William Combs Jr. vs. Barry Burns
Tony White vs. Bobby Evans

18-13,17-17,19-13

16-16,16-16,18-17
12-16,19-16,15-16
13-12,9-7
15-14,15-17,12-21
10-6,13-11
15-12,15-14
8-7,12-8
14-10,14-13
15-6,9-11,15-11
7-18,13-14
13-9,13-7
13-9,15-9
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Brackets

42-12-004 Frederick Players Open - Frederick, MD

Sponsored by: Frederick Horseshoe Club
D2-30-Fin - Division Il 30 foot Finals

Carolyn Slaughter

Georgia McCormick

Georgia McCormick

Pam Copsey

Gail Walker

Pam Copsey

Pam Copsey

Bob Rasmussen

Cynthia Finch

Bob Rasmussen

William Franklin

Paul Jennings

William Franklin

William Franklin

William Franklin

Box Scores

Championship Match
Consolation Match
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
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Consolation Match

Georgia McCormick

Bob Rasmussen

Bob Rasmussen

Pam Copsey vs. William Franklin
Georgia McCormick vs. Bob Rasmussen
Georgia McCormick vs. Pam Copsey
Bob Rasmussen vs. William Franklin

Carolyn Slaughter vs.

Pam Copsey vs. Gail Walker
Bob Rasmussen vs. Cynthia Finch
Paul Jennings vs. William Franklin

14-12,17-17,14-19,9-10(18)
14-17

13-19,19-17,11-16
21-20,15-16,13-18
15-17,14-19

17-9,15-15,25-8

16-13,16-9
13-19,17-17,18-16,11-12(16)

Georgia McCormick
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